284 ���Control
ROLLER BEARING QUICK ADJUST 720-8020 $99.95-H
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
• Quick adjust with CNC machined billet clutch perch
• All features of Quick Adjust plus a roller bearing in the lever
• Forged aluminum for lasting durability
Replacement Lever with bearing 720-8021 $19.95-H
Replacement Cable Adjuster 720-8031 $9.95-H

ATC200/E
289��� Control
EMGO # SIDE TYPE KEY OEM REF. APPLIC. YEAR
E34-37211 Right Alloy P 53171-958-000 ATC185/S/200 80-83
53171-958-010 ATC200E/ES/M 82-84
E34-37212 Left Alloy DN 53172-918-000 ATC90/110/185 70-83
Left 53172-958-000 ATC185S/200/E 81-83
E34-37222 Left Alloy N 53172-968-000 ATC110, 125M, ATC200M
E34-37231 Right Black P 52171-HA0-680 ATC125M/250ES 85-87
E34-37241 Right Alloy P 53171-VM4-680 TRX125 85-88
53171-VM6-000 ATC200M/S 85-86
53171-VM6-680 ATC250ES 85-87
E34-37232 Left Black DN 53172-969-680 ATC110, 125M 85
E34-37242 Left Alloy DN ATC200M/S 85
E34-40902 Left Black DC 53172-HA0-680 ATC125M 85-87
E34-40912 Left Alloy DC 53172-HA0-681 TRX125 85-88
53172-HA6-000 TRX200SX 86-88
53171-HA6-680 ATC250ES/SX 85-87
53171-HA8-680 TRX250 85-87
53171-HA8-681 TRX300/FW 88
53171-VM6-000 TRX350/D 87-88
E34-40922 Left Black DC 53172-961-000 ATC200X 83-87
Left ATC250R 81-86
TRX250R 86-88
ATC350X 85-86
SPLIT PERCH LEVER BRACKETS
• Replacement lever brackets for Honda ATV's.
• Complete with cable adjusters, nuts, screws and bolts.
KEY:
P = No parking brake notch
N = Single brake pin notch
DN = Double brake pin notch
DC = Dual cable type bracket
LEVER PIN BOLTS $ .50-J
• Comes complete with nut
FITMENT PART #
Honda E34-73507
Yamaha, Suzuki & Kawasaki E34-73508
TWO PIECE STYLE LEVER BRACKETS
• Split Two Piece Lever Brackets
• Complete with cable adjusters, nuts, screws & bolts
PART # FITMENT OEM RETAIL
Honda
E34-37201 Blk. Brake 53171-376-000 $5.95-J
Kawasaki
E34-38102 Blk. Clutch KX '90 & up 13091-1680 $5.95-J
Yamaha
E34-73801 Blk. Brake n/a $5.95-J
E34-73802 Blk. Clutch n/a $6.50-J
LEVER PERCHS
289www.Trans Can Imports.com ��� 1-800-661-9438 Control
TMV GEAR SHIFT LEVERS $37.95
TMV SHIFT LEVERS
• Forged aluminum that's tougher and less expensive than stock.
• Perfect OEM fit.
• Hinged shift tip folds back on impact.
• Satin anodized finish resists corrosion.
APPLICATION YEAR PART COLOR
GasGas
'98+ 600-1050 Silver
Honda
CR 80R '96-02 600-1002 Red
CR 80R '96-02 600-1003 Silver
CR 85R '03-07 600-1002 Red
CR 85R '03-07 600-1003 Silver
CR 125R '87-07 600-1004 Red
CR 125R '87-07 600-1005 Silver
CRF 150R '07-18 600-1000 Red
CRF 150R '07-18 600-1001 Silver
CR 250 '84-01 600-1006 Red
CR 250 '02-07 600-1009 Red
CR 250 '02-07 600-1010 Silver
CR 250F '04-09 600-1013 Red